
SAFETY
HARBOR
SERIES

ThE ULtIMATE MENU
FROM THE CREATORS OF REBOOT...

GarLic KnotS
6 garlic knots served with house made marinara
$5   

LoAded GarLic KnotS 
7 garlic knots topped with pizza sauce, 
shredded mozzarella, parmesan, choice of toppings 
$9

BrusChetTa 
Garlic crostini, ball of burrata cheese, house made bruschetta,
olive oil & balsamic glaze drizzle
$14  

Jalapeño PopPerS
Fresh baked jalapenos filled with seasoned cream cheese, 
topped with crumbled bacon. green onion and a smoky BBQ rub
$12  

Baked 3 CheEse Marinara
Parmesan, fresh mozzarella & ricotta, baked in our house 
made marinara sauce, served with garlic crostini
$11   

ChicKen WinGs    
6 or 12 Crispy fried wings served w/ celery and tossed in
your choice of sauce Mild Buffalo, Hot, Honey BBQ, Sweet Thai Chili, 
Carolina Gold BBQ
$10/17 

mIChELOB ULtRA
bUD LIGhT
YuEnGlinG

COoRs LIGhT
MILlER LIGhT

CORONA
pBr

MilLer HigH Life

$4
$4
$4
$4
$4
$4
$3
$3

higH noOn
Black Cherry, Lemon,Peach,
Pineapple, Watermelon

cutWater vodKa soda
Grapefruit or Lime

CutWater rum mojito

$5

$6

$6

unsweet/sweet tea
lemonade - coke
diet coke - sprite
ginger ale - fanta

SODA $2
root beer, cream soda
BOyLANs $3

JuIce box $1.50
unTitLed arTs CbD water

$6

HOUSE CABERNET - mERLOT - PINOT NOIR
MICHAEL DAVID freakshow cabernet

angeline cabernet
Cono Sur  Pinot Noir

Mark West Pinot noir

6 OZ
$7
$9
$7
$7
$8

BtL
-
$34
$26
$26
$30

REDs

pinot grigio - chardonnay - Moscato
Freakshow chardonnay
J Lohr Sauvignon Blanc

Castle Rock Chardonnay

6 OZ
$7
$8
$8
$7

BtL
-
-
$28
$26

WhITE

J.P. Chenet, Brut Blanc de Blancs
Cristalino Brut

6 OZ
$7
-

BtL
-
$22

BUBbLY



ClARk KENt
BUILD YOUR OWN WITH TOPPINGS OF YOUR CHOICE
A CLASSIC CHEESE PIZZA            
14" $14 / 18" $18

CAPtAiN AMERICA
PEPPERONI PIZZA WITH BOTH CLASSIC AND CUPPING PEPPERONI
14" $18 / 18” $22

PETER PORkER
MEAT LOVERS WITH CLASSIC PEPPERONI, HAM, SAUSAGE, AND BACON
14" $21 / 18" $26

GrOoT 
GREEN PEPPERS, BLACK OLIVES, MUSHROOMS, ONIONS, AND TOMATOES 
14" $20 / 18" $25

SORcERER SUPrEME
CLASSIC PEPPERONI, SAUSAGE, GREEN PEPPERS, ONIONS, 
BLACK OLIVES, MUSHROOMS 
14" $23 / 18" $28

MOoN KnIGhT  
WHITE PIZZA, GARLIC PARMESAN OIL BASE, SHREDDED MOZZARELLA, 
RICOTTA, PARMESAN, AND PARSLEY 
14" $17 / 18" $20

KINgPIN
THIN STRETCHED CRUST, GARLIC PARMESAN OIL BASE, SHREDDED 
MOZZARELLA, FRESH TOMATOES, BASIL, FRESH MOZZARELLA, BALSAMIC GLAZE  
14" $19 / 18" $23 

C.B.R.
NO BASE, SHREDDED MOZZARELLA, GRILLED CHICKEN, CRUMBLED BACON, 
RANCH DRIZZLE, GARNISH OF PARSLEY
14" $21 / 18" $27

BUFfALO ChICkEN PIZzA
NO BASE, MOZZARELLA, GRILLED BUFFALO CHICKEN, RED AND GREEN ONION, 
HOUSE BUFFALO AND RANCH DRIZZLE
14" $21 / 18" $27

ROCkET'S KITcHEN SINk PIZzA
PEPPERONI, HAM, SAUSAGE, MEATBALL, BACON, BLACK OLIVES, MUSHROOMS, 
TOMATOES, GREEN PEPPER, ONION, GARLIC OIL CRUST - NO SUBSTITUTIONS
14" $27 / 18" $31

TOPpINgS 
EXTRA CHEESE, CLASSIC PEPPERONI, SAUSAGE, 
HAM, BACON, MEATBALL, GREEN PEPPERS, 
ONION, MUSHROOM, BLACK OLIVE, TOMATO,
SPINACH, PINEAPPLE, JALAPENO, 
BANANA PEPPERS, GARLIC, BASIL
14” $2 / 18” $3 PER TOPPING

PrEMIuM TOPpINgS 
CUPPING PEPPERONI, SUNDRIED TOMATOES,
PEPPADEW PEPPERS, ROASTED RED PEPPERS,
ANCHOVY, RICOTTA, FRESH MOZZARELLA, FETA 
14” $2.50 / 18” $3.50 PER TOPPING

NY STYLE CHEESECAKE 
STRAWBERRY COMPOTE CHEESECAKE

ICE CrEaM
BASED ON AVAILABILITY

VANILLA 
SUPERMAN
COTTON CANDY 
BROWN BUTTER BOURBON TRUFFLE
COOKIES AND CREAM
 
WEEKLY FLAVOR SPECIALS - ASK YOUR SERVER

$5
$6

$2
$3
$3
$3
$3

HOuSE GARdEN
Romaine, grape tomatoes, cucumbers, 
red onion, green peppers, black olives

ITALIaN ChOPpED
Romaine, cucumbers, grape tomatoes,
red onion, black olives, pepperoncini,
roasted red peppers, fresh mozzarella, 
hard salami, shaved parmesan 

CaEsar Salad 
Romaine, shaved parmesan, black pepper, 
house made dressing and croutons

$5/$10

$13

$6/$12

StROMbOLlI
Pizza dough rolled with mozzarella, 
parmesan, choice of fillings, 
brushed w/garlic parmesan oil , 
served with house made marinara

CALzONE
Pizza dough folded with 
creamy ricotta, mozzarella, 
parmesan, choice of fillings, 
brushed with garlic parmesan oil , 
served with house made marinara  

$12
PLUS FILLING

$13
PLUS FILLING

DIPs & SAuCES 
HOUSE BUFFALO, GARLIC OIL,
HOUSE MARINARA, PIZZA SAUCE $1.50
RANCH, SPICY RANCH, BLUE CHEESE, 
HONEY BBQ, CAROLINA GOLD BBQ $.75


